
DOMESTIC I DOMESTIC TRAVEL -April 2017 

Chief Executive I Department for Child Protection 

Noof Destination Reason for Travel Travel Cost of Travel 
Travellers Itinerary Travel Receipts 

1 Port Pirie, Country Cabinet Attached $339.90 Attached 

Port 

Broughton 

& Clare 

Approved for publication - 28 May 2017



P o or P tt11F 

Kathy Taylor 

C/0 31 Flinders Street 
Adelaide, SAU 
5000 
Australia 

Group/Corporation: 

Date Folio 

2 Apr 2017 

2Apr2017 

2 Apr 2017 

3Apr2017 1 

GST 

DECD 

Reference 

Accommodation 

John Pirie Motor Inn 

166-172 Warnertown Road
Port Pirie 

South Australia, 5540 
Phone:0886324200 

Email: info@johnpiriemotorinn.com.au 

ABN: 62 007 712 469 

Tax Invoice 

Arrival Date: 02 Apr 2017 

Departure Date: 03 Apr 2017 

Folio: 15886-0 

Restaurant Dinner 1-23521 

Restaurant Beverage 1-23521 

Payment: VCD 

10.00 % $191.03 $18.71 

Signature 

Room Type: EXEC-K/S 

Room: 04 

CC Number: ************1229

Room Charges 

Other Charges 

Credits 

Balance 

Thank you for choosing John Pirie Motor Inn, we look forward to welcoming you back! 

Apr 3, 2017 07:50 

Total 

$125.00 

$62.90 

$21.85 

$-209.75 

$125.r,o 

$84.75 

$-209.75 

$0.00 

I 

$21.85 
Reimbursed 
by C Taylor

Total : $187.90 



CLARE 

COUNTRY CLUB 

Cathy Taylor 

Level 9, 31 Flinders Street 
Adelaide, SAU 
5000 

Australia 

Date Folio 

3Apr2017 

4 Apr 2017 

GST 

Reference 

Accommodation 

Payment: Mastercard 

10.00 % 

Clare Country Club 
White Hut Road 

Clare, South Australia 5453 
Phone: +61888421060 

Email: info@clarecountryclub.com.au 

ABN 78 608 740 610 

Guest Tax Invoice 

Arrival Date: 03 Apr 2017 

Departure Date: 04 Apr 2017 

Folio: 22535-0 

$138.18 $13.82 

Signature 

Room Type: SUP-Q/SB 

Room: 38 

Room Charges 
Other Charges 

Credits 

Balance 

Thank you for choosing Clare Country Club, we look forward to welcoming you back! 

Apr 4, 2017 07:17 

Total 

$152.00 

$-152.00 

$152.00 

$0.00 

$-152.00 

$0.00 


