DOMESTIC | DOMESTIC TRAVEL - April 2017

Chief Executive | Department for Child Protection

No of Travellers	Destination	Reason for Travel	Travel Itinerary	Cost of Travel	Travel Receipts
1	Port Pirie, Port Broughton & Clare	Country Cabinet	Attached	\$339.90	Attached

Approved for publication - 28 May 2017



John Pirie Motor Inn

166-172 Warnertown Road Port Pirie South Australia, 5540 Phone: 0886324200 Email: info@johnpiriemotorinn.com.au

ABN: 62 007 712 469

Tax Invoice

Arrival Date: 02 Apr 2017

Departure Date: 03 Apr 2017

Room Type: EXEC-K/S

Folio: 15886-0

Room: 04

CC Number: ********1229

Adelaide, SAU 5000

C/O 31 Flinders Street

Kathy Taylor

Australia

Group/Corporation:

DECD

Date	Folio	Reference			Total
2 Apr 2017	1	Accommodation			\$125.00
2 Apr 2017	Apr 2017 1 Restaurant Dinner 1-23521				\$62.90
2 Apr 2017				\$21.85	\$21.85
3 Apr 2017	1	Payment: VCD	4	Reimbursed by C Taylor	\$-209.75
		- Committee U.S. October St. O	Room Charges		\$125.00
			Other Charges		\$84.75
			Credits		\$-209.75
	(4		Balance		\$0.00

Total: \$18 7.90

GST

10.00 % \$191.03

\$18.71

Signature

Thank you for choosing John Pirie Motor Inn, we look forward to welcoming you back!



Clare Country Club

White Hut Road Clare, South Australia 5453 Phone: +61888421060 Email: info@clarecountryclub.com.au

ABN 78 608 740 610

Guest Tax Invoice

Arrival Date: 03 Apr 2017

Departure Date: 04 Apr 2017

Room Type: SUP-Q/SB

Cathy Taylor

Level 9, 31 Flinders Street Adelaide, SAU

5000 Australia Folio: 22535-0

Room: 38

Date	Folio	Reference			Total
3 Apr 2017	1	Accommodation			\$152.00
4 Apr 2017	1	Payment: Mastercard			\$-152.00
		3400	Room C	harges	\$152.00
			Other C	harges	\$0.00
			•	Credits	\$-152.0 0
			В	alance	\$0.00
GST		10.00 % \$138.18	\$13.82		
			9		e E
		Signature			

Thank you for choosing Clare Country Club, we look forward to welcoming you back!